

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3646 of 2007

UGC CLASS-I OFFICERS' ASSOCN. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Murari Lal, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, ASG
Ms. Atreyi Chattrjee, Adv.
Ms. Chanan Parwani, Adv.
Mrs. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Mallik, Adv.
Mr. Arif Mir, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 19th August, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Chetan Kumar
Date: 2015.04.23
17:35:45 IST
Reason:

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master