

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3646/2007

UGC CLASS-I OFFICERS' ASSOCN. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/11/2015 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, AOR

Mr. V.C. Shukla, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

Time is extended till 31st December, 2015, so that
the University Grants Commission can do the needful as
directed by our earlier order dated 20th August, 2015.

Let the main matter be listed in the second week of
January, 2016.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master